Re
le
as
e
da
te
  2
01

N1 FEL56, NAMUR, L-H edge
N2 FEL58, NAMUR with push button, H-L edge
Type Code
Re
le
as
e
da
te
  2
01
9-
05
-1
7
11
:1
8
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e
 2
01
9-
05
-1
7
27
15
11
_e
ng
.x
m
l
Technical data LVL-M2C
12Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Additional equipment
NA without additional equipment
TD Special version
Approval
NA Version for non-hazardous area
WH WHG overfill protection
EF ATEX II 1/2G EEx ia IIB T6, WHG
EG ATEX II 1/2G EEx d IIB T6, WHG
EI ATEX II 1/2G EEx ia IIC T6, WHG
EK ATEX II 1/2G EEx d IIC T6, WHG
EM ATEX II 3G EEx nA IIC T6, WHG
EN ATEX II 3G EEx nC IIC T6, WHG
FI FM IS, CI. I, II, III, Div. 1, Gr. A-G
FN FM NI, CI. I, Div. 2, Gr. A-D
FX FM XP, CI. I, II, III, Div. 1, Gr. A-G
CG CSA General Purpose
CI CSA IS, CI. I, II, III, Div. 1, Gr. A-G
CX CSA XP, CI. I, II, III, Div. 1, Gr. A-G